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Matthew McKenna 18:29.5224 5:58/M18:30.51 Nyack  NY 25 Overall1M
Tony Cuervo 18:42.1249 6:02/M18:42.12 Yonkers  NY 42 40-491/16M
Pat Driscoll 18:51.0243 6:05/M18:52.13 Suffern  NY 35 30-391/15M
John Altieri 19:23.8213 6:15/M19:23.84 South Nyack  NY 36 30-392/15M
Matthew Bracconert 19:46.1263 6:23/M20:00.35 Park Ridge  NJ 33 30-393/15M
Matthew Muenzer 19:49.4163 6:24/M19:49.56 Nanuet  NY 18  1-191/14M
Paul Serra 20:01.8230 6:27/M20:05.67 Garnerville  NY 43 40-492/16M
Calso Logano 20:30.2223 6:37/M20:30.38 White Plains  NY 30 30-394/15M
Joseph Michalak 20:47.5156 6:42/M20:51.39 Garnerville  NY 15  1-192/14M
Katie Pfeifer 20:51.6257 6:44/M20:51.610 Nyack  NY 31 Overall1F
Carol Guzinski 21:07.3115 6:49/M21:10.711 Garnerville  NY 48 40-491/29F
Timothy Beach 21:37.7228 6:58/M21:37.812 Prospect  CT 54 Masters1M
Luisa Molina 21:38.6222 6:59/M21:38.613 White Plains  NY 35 30-391/17F
Karen Finnerty 22:11.4108 7:09/M22:13.414 Midland Park  NJ 32 30-392/17F
Derek Oxley 22:24.0288 7:14/M22:36.215 Wallery Frod  CT 48 40-493/16M
Denis Michalak 22:36.4154 7:17/M22:40.416 Garnerville  NY 21 20-291/7M
Joe Golden 22:39.9110 7:18/M22:42.617 Tarrytown  NY 49 40-494/16M
Caarolyn Oppenhein 22:47.9236 7:21/M22:50.718 Tarrytown  NY 45 40-492/29F
Michael Sinck 22:47.9188 7:21/M22:56.119 Blauvelt  NY 26 20-292/7M
Ian Colley 22:48.1231 7:21/M22:49.720 Tarrytown  NY 47 40-495/16M
Michael Minunni 22:54.0211 7:23/M22:58.621 Valley Cottage  NY 51 50-591/25M
Mike Seidenfrau 22:57.3185 7:24/M22:59.522 New City  NY 40 40-496/16M
Christina Hoffman 22:58.2124 7:25/M23:00.323 New York  NY 29 20-291/19F
Wayne Rubin 23:03.2232 7:26/M23:04.224 White Plains  NY 64 60-991/8M
Jason Kalinowski 23:35.9132 7:36/M23:36.025 Nanuet  NY 46 40-497/16M
Liam Peabody 23:39.2266 7:38/M23:45.126 Westwood  NJ 11  1-193/14M
Isabella Fauber 23:54.2245 7:43/M23:59.227 Pelham  NY  9  1-191/12F
Martin Nowak Jr 23:54.3239 7:43/M23:56.028 Middletown  NY 52 50-592/25M
Rob Fauber 23:55.2246 7:43/M23:59.929 Pelham  NY 44 40-498/16M
Ilene Graff 23:56.8113 7:43/M23:56.830 New City  NY 51 Masters1F
Thomas Suffern 24:03.6191 7:45/M24:03.731 Valley Cottage  NY 17  1-194/14M
Brian Bader 24:19.131 7:51/M24:33.032 Nyack  NY 34 30-395/15M
Ellen Cataldo 24:19.3229 7:51/M24:33.033 Hillsdale  NJ 33 30-393/17F
Myles Prior 24:50.3221 8:01/M24:53.634 New City  NY 51 50-593/25M
Dennis Gordon 25:02.0111 8:05/M25:02.035 Mahwah  NJ 39 30-396/15M
Myles Prior 25:03.6220 8:05/M25:07.136 New City  NY 19  1-195/14M
Bob Donnelly 25:09.7238 8:07/M25:14.337 Appleton  WI 53 50-594/25M
Laurie Lenkel 25:19.7260 8:10/M25:25.238 Chevy Chase  MD 50 50-591/16F
David Carlucci 25:35.588 8:15/M25:48.939 New City  NY 33 30-397/15M
Thomas Morris 26:28.7162 8:32/M26:52.940 New Windsor  NY 44 40-499/16M
Carrie Bruno 26:35.674 8:35/M26:43.041 Groton  VT 22 20-292/19F
James Walsh 26:37.6261 8:35/M26:42.342 Pearl River  NY 35 30-398/15M
Michelle McGwywe/Dantis 26:38.1262 8:35/M26:42.543 Blauvelt  NY 36 30-394/17F
Eric Thorsen 26:40.7194 8:36/M26:40.744 New City  NY 63 60-992/8M
Annmarie Paquette 26:47.1171 8:38/M27:11.245 Nanuet  NY 40 40-493/29F
Kate Hetman 26:48.4119 8:39/M26:56.146 Haverstraw  NY 36 30-395/17F
Paul Weldon 26:49.5203 8:39/M27:00.647 Pearl River  NY 50 50-595/25M
Steven Hemberger 26:50.5118 8:39/M26:55.948 Briarcliff Manor  NY 53 50-596/25M
Doug Briller 26:50.672 8:39/M26:58.149 Arlington  VA 35 30-399/15M
Kristin Edlund 26:56.4102 8:41/M27:02.950 Nyack  NY 28 20-293/19F
Helene Swank 26:58.8192 8:42/M27:02.651 Little Falls  NJ 48 40-494/29F
Ted Grant 27:00.4252 8:43/M27:02.852 New York  NY 57 50-597/25M
Jeff Gurock 27:02.6114 8:43/M27:08.053 Bronx  NY 65 60-993/8M
Taylor Hodges 27:22.7259 8:50/M27:26.354 Nanuet  NY 19  1-192/12F
JoAnn Hodges 27:23.0123 8:50/M27:26.255 Nanuet  NY 47 40-495/29F
Kelly Peach 27:24.6215 8:50/M27:27.956 Garnerville  NY 44 40-496/29F
Josh Clough 27:37.991 8:55/M28:42.157 Mahwah  NJ 28 20-293/7M
Joseph Michalak 27:39.5155 8:55/M27:43.258 Garnerville  NY 53 50-598/25M
Tim MacTurk 27:40.2145 8:55/M27:41.659 Rotterdam  NY 39 30-3910/15M
Anna Crouch 27:40.393 8:55/M27:48.660 Nyack  NY 25 20-294/19F
Glenn Jacobs 27:53.5130 9:00/M27:55.361 Englewood  NJ 66 60-994/8M
Ivan Guerra 28:05.0227 9:04/M28:15.262 Nyack  NY 52 50-599/25M
Jennifer Leddy 28:10.2138 9:05/M28:21.963 Stony Point  NY 23 20-295/19F
Allison White 28:13.4205 9:06/M28:25.264 Stony Point  NY 18  1-193/12F
Mary Ellen Harding 28:16.6116 9:07/M28:23.365 Nanuet  NY 56 50-592/16F
Claire McGinn 28:18.1251 9:08/M28:34.766 Eastchester  NY 42 40-497/29F
Charles Bowen 28:18.3240 9:08/M28:25.767 Chester  NY 57 50-5910/25M
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Frank Sapienza 28:24.3181 9:10/M28:34.868 Bardonia  NY 15  1-196/14M
Lauren Sapienza 28:24.8182 9:10/M28:35.369 Bardonia  NY 18  1-194/12F
Christopher Bracconori 28:34.0264 9:13/M28:48.670 Tuckahoe  NY 35 30-3911/15M
Kristen Driscoll 28:34.4242 9:13/M28:48.571 Suffern  NY 28 20-296/19F
Chris Marchese 28:36.8147 9:14/M28:52.472 Nanuet  NY 26 20-294/7M
Stephanie Wenk 28:36.9204 9:14/M28:46.173 Nanuet  NY 28 20-297/19F
Otto Pinelli 28:41.8174 9:15/M28:43.574 Mahwah  NJ 69 60-995/8M
Andrew Deet 28:45.9234 9:16/M28:50.175 Cos Cob  CT 18  1-197/14M
Colleen Dudek 28:49.5101 9:18/M29:09.576 Nanuet  NY 40 40-498/29F
Christine Troy 28:51.6265 9:18/M28:55.077 Suffern  NY 43 40-499/29F
Michelle Zrelak 28:52.3244 9:19/M29:04.978 New City  NY 36 30-396/17F
Cora Carbin 28:59.481 9:21/M29:17.579 Bardonia  NY 11  1-195/12F
Michelle Jennings 29:03.5131 9:22/M29:21.280 Bronx  NY 39 30-397/17F
Daniel Larson 29:15.0253 9:26/M29:40.281 Cambridge  MA 38 30-3912/15M
Cedar Larson 29:15.2255 9:26/M29:40.282 Cambridge  MA  8  1-198/14M
Heather Vokes 29:15.5198 9:26/M29:28.283 Nanuet  NY 37 30-398/17F
Kristin Cappiello 29:17.078 9:27/M29:32.784 Nanuet  NY 23 20-298/19F
Scott Eidman 29:30.8104 9:31/M29:49.685 New City  NY 54 50-5911/25M
Cindy Drivas 29:39.799 9:34/M29:48.786 Suffern  NY 52 50-593/16F
AnneMarie Carella 29:45.185 9:36/M37:16.787 Nanuet  NY 28 20-299/19F
Andy DiDomenico 29:45.398 9:36/M37:16.988 Nanuet  NY 40 40-4910/16M
Elizabeth Eidman 29:47.5103 9:36/M30:06.089 New City  NY 53 50-594/16F
Sarah Dahman 29:48.595 9:37/M29:56.790 Astoria  NY 27 20-2910/19F
Sarah Kaplan 30:05.7133 9:42/M31:09.591 New City  NY 26 20-2911/19F
Mary Mulcahy 30:11.2216 9:44/M30:20.192 Pearl River  NY 55 50-595/16F
Ira Lapp 30:12.4136 9:45/M30:23.093 New City  NY 41 40-4911/16M
Mary Vota 30:12.4200 9:45/M30:23.294 New City  NY 43 40-4910/29F
John Cappiello 30:13.980 9:45/M30:28.495 Nanuet  NY 51 50-5912/25M
Margaret Bryant 30:13.9290 9:45/M30:19.696 Westwood  NJ 53 50-596/16F
Alyssa Holland 30:14.6126 9:45/M30:29.997 Congers  NY 38 30-399/17F
Madison Holland 30:14.6125 9:45/M30:29.998 Congers  NY  7  1-196/12F
Tara Leddy 30:17.4140 9:46/M30:24.699 Haverstraw  NY 42 40-4911/29F
Jean Cappiello 30:18.479 9:46/M30:32.7100 Nanuet  NY 52 50-597/16F
Sylvia Blaustein 30:36.968 9:52/M30:39.7101 Nyack  NY 61 60-991/7F
Riz Siler 30:45.8258 9:55/M30:48.3102 Nyack  NY 61 60-996/8M
Catherine Miedreich 30:46.8158 9:55/M31:09.0103 Garnerville  NY 40 40-4912/29F
Stephen Martin 30:48.0148 9:56/M31:04.3104 Blauvelt  NY 43 40-4912/16M
Emma Carbin 30:55.782 9:58/M31:12.8105 Bardonia  NY 13  1-197/12F
Marie Hussey 31:10.7128 10:03/M31:16.9106 Pearl River  NY 44 40-4913/29F
Patricia Scanlon 31:12.0183 10:04/M31:22.3107 Nanuet  NY 44 40-4914/29F
Rebecca Burdge 31:12.177 10:04/M31:21.9108 Yateley  GBN 23 20-2912/19F
Kristine Buonocore 31:12.3250 10:04/M31:29.2109 Yonkers  NY 42 40-4915/29F
Mary Ellen White 31:14.3206 10:05/M31:21.6110 Stony Point  NY 50 50-598/16F
David Feibusch 31:20.4107 10:06/M31:31.7111 White Plains  NY 48 40-4913/16M
Michael Carlos 31:25.387 10:08/M31:33.5112 Astoria  NY 25 20-295/7M
Lillian Pressley 31:28.7176 10:09/M31:52.2113 New City  NY 54 50-599/16F
Janine Thomson 31:30.5193 10:10/M31:41.6114 White Plains  NY 47 40-4916/29F
David Osborn 31:52.4241 10:17/M32:04.0115 Spring Valley  NY 58 50-5913/25M
Frank Rocco 32:03.9178 10:20/M32:24.5116 Nanuet  NY 57 50-5914/25M
Kevin Leddy 32:11.0139 10:23/M32:18.0117 Haverstraw  NY 52 50-5915/25M
Katelynn Champagne 32:16.489 10:25/M32:22.6118 Mohegan Lake  NY 21 20-2913/19F
Katherine McDowell 32:17.1289 10:25/M32:22.4119 Nyack  NY 13  1-198/12F
Ellsa Peabody 32:17.3267 10:25/M32:22.5120 Westwood  NJ 13  1-199/12F
Eric Schatz 32:36.1184 10:31/M33:02.4121 Piermont  NY 52 50-5916/25M
Ernest Joseph 32:39.0219 10:32/M32:48.8122 Haverstraw  NY 58 50-5917/25M
Robert Michel 32:50.0157 10:35/M32:56.9123 West Nyack  NY 12  1-199/14M
Shane Negast 32:51.7165 10:36/M32:58.9124 West Nyack  NY 11  1-1910/14M
Stephanie Cummins 33:10.094 10:42/M33:39.6125 Upper Nyack  NY 54 50-5910/16F
Daniel Haskins 33:10.3117 10:42/M33:39.7126 New City  NY 59 50-5918/25M
Peter Monroe 33:17.3161 10:44/M33:20.2127 Nanuet  NY 52 50-5919/25M
Terri Rendina 33:21.3210 10:45/M33:31.1128 Pearl River  NY 47 40-4917/29F
Nicolette Drivas 33:21.4100 10:45/M33:30.9129 Suffern  NY 20 20-2914/19F
Helen Carbin 33:38.383 10:51/M33:56.8130 Bardonia  NY 45 40-4918/29F
Pamela Vinci 33:40.5197 10:52/M33:50.3131 Pearl River  NY 50 50-5911/16F
George Murray 33:50.0164 10:55/M33:56.3132 New City  NY 50 50-5920/25M
Arun Abraham 33:56.623 10:57/M34:09.9133 Brooklyn  NY 39 30-3913/15M
Victoria Nguyen 33:59.7167 10:58/M34:25.0134 Wingdale  NY 44 40-4919/29F
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Donald Bonomo 34:00.9226 10:58/M34:18.1135 Hackensack  NJ 40 40-4914/16M
Anika March 34:03.7146 10:59/M34:06.4136 Brooklyn  NY 32 30-3910/17F
James Kelly 34:04.4235 10:59/M34:08.7137 Greenwich  CT 16  1-1911/14M
Michael Hussey 34:06.4129 11:00/M34:12.7138 Pearl River  NY 42 40-4915/16M
Faith Lazerus 34:19.3137 11:04/M34:35.4139 Valley Cottage  NY  9  1-1910/12F
Gail Cirlin-Lazerus 34:21.590 11:05/M34:37.8140 Valley Cottage  NY 39 30-3911/17F
Jimmy Rohriy 34:21.6287 11:05/M34:37.9141 West Nyack  NY 59 50-5921/25M
Lynn Paruszek 34:38.7172 11:10/M34:48.0142 Mahwah  NJ 43 40-4920/29F
Kieran Keenan 34:40.9225 11:11/M34:55.5143 New City  NY 12  1-1912/14M
Julika Von Stackelberg 34:47.7199 11:13/M35:00.8144 Slate Hill  NY 39 30-3912/17F
Carmel Reilly 35:11.1177 11:21/M35:23.2145 Pearl River  NY 49 40-4921/29F
Paul Wimbert 35:45.0207 11:32/M36:03.1146 West Nyack  NY 51 50-5922/25M
Nina Nevidzanska 35:47.8166 11:33/M36:00.7147 Brooklyn  NY 28 20-2915/19F
Gerry Mc Gwyne 35:49.5151 11:33/M35:53.9148 Blauvelt  NY 60 60-997/8M
Sandra Viens 35:51.4196 11:34/M36:09.4149 Putnam Valley  NY 52 50-5912/16F
Tom Morr 36:18.3248 11:43/M36:40.2150 Nanuet  NY 58 50-5923/25M
Loretta DeVitto 36:47.397 11:52/M37:09.5151 New Rochelle  NY 41 40-4922/29F
Paul McAllister 36:49.0152 11:53/M37:15.5152 Heathsville  VA 26 20-296/7M
Andrea Orlando 36:49.4169 11:53/M37:16.0153 Nanuet  NY 26 20-2916/19F
Philip Beyer 36:49.567 11:53/M37:15.9154 Thiells  NY 26 20-297/7M
Nora Kurtz 37:06.6135 11:58/M37:14.2155 Brooklyn  NY 27 20-2917/19F
Carissa Borton 37:07.369 11:58/M37:14.9156 Valley Cottage  NY 27 20-2918/19F
Jackie Baker 37:10.865 11:59/M37:20.5157 Mahwah  NJ 45 40-4923/29F
Adina Kamensky 37:20.4276 12:03/M37:44.7158 Monsey  NY 27 20-2919/19F
Margaret Simurra 37:29.4187 12:05/M37:55.1159 Suffern  NY 52 50-5913/16F
Martina Weldon 38:19.8202 12:22/M38:37.3160 Pearl River  NY 48 40-4924/29F
Tina DeMarco 39:13.496 12:39/M39:35.5161 New City  NY 59 50-5914/16F
Sharon Donnelly 39:14.1237 12:39/M39:38.0162 Appleton  WI 49 40-4925/29F
Ellen Woods 39:32.1233 12:45/M39:59.5163 Orangeburg  NY 49 40-4926/29F
Terry Casaletto 39:49.7217 12:51/M40:12.8164 Wyckoff  NJ 62 60-992/7F
Patrick Keenan 39:49.8286 12:51/M40:16.2165 New City  NY 14  1-1913/14M
Robin Klein 39:50.1134 12:51/M40:12.9166 Mahwah  NJ 60 60-993/7F
Zephyr Larson 40:13.4254 12:58/M40:39.2167 Cambridge  MA  5  1-1914/14M
Jenny Hoffman 40:15.1256 12:59/M40:41.0168 Cambridge  MA 36 30-3913/17F
Jim Carbin 41:07.484 13:16/M41:31.1169 Bardonia  NY 47 40-4916/16M
Lisa Hudson 42:55.0127 13:51/M43:10.5170 Lithonia  GA 49 40-4927/29F
David Hitchcox 43:24.6122 14:00/M43:33.4171 Nanuet  NY 31 30-3914/15M
Stephen Simurra 45:00.3186 14:31/M45:26.1172 Suffern  NY 53 50-5924/25M
Eileen Morr 46:49.5247 15:06/M47:11.3173 Nanuet  NY 60 60-994/7F
Pam Liss 46:52.9144 15:07/M47:05.1174 Nyack  NY 47 40-4928/29F
Jennifer Esty 48:13.5105 15:33/M48:45.3175 East Haddam  CT 37 30-3914/17F
Melissa Sorce DeNicola 49:26.0189 15:57/M49:48.0176 West Nyack  NY 54 50-5915/16F
Karen Masucci 49:33.4214 15:59/M49:56.1177 West Nyack  NY 53 50-5916/16F
Gabby Hidson 49:37.5120 16:00/M49:52.4178 Lithonia  GA 10  1-1911/12F
Savannah Barrett 49:38.066 16:01/M49:53.1179 Lithonia  GA  8  1-1912/12F
Sandy Bandehas 55:35.9208 17:56/M56:00.3180 Carmel  NY 44 40-4929/29F
Thomas Bandehaus 55:36.6209 17:56/M56:00.9181 Carmel  NY 56 50-5925/25M
Michael Carlos 59:41.686 19:15/M1:00:11.0182 Astoria  NY 63 60-998/8M
Julie Gordon 1:06:18.9112 21:23/M1:06:45.9183 Mahwah  NJ 37 30-3915/17F
Ryan Esty 1:24:43.0106 27:20/M1:25:16.6184 East Haddam  CT 38 30-3915/15M
Phyllis Briller 1:24:58.473 27:25/M1:25:34.6185 Bellvale  NY 70 60-995/7F
Mandy O'Brien 1:45:14.9168 33:57/M1:45:51.6186 Perth  AUS 37 30-3916/17F
Barbara Ann Gibson 1:45:35.9109 34:04/M1:46:16.6187 Knoxville  TN 66 60-996/7F
Emily Rockwell 1:45:36.4179 34:04/M1:46:13.6188 Perth  AUS 34 30-3917/17F
N. J. Rockwell 1:45:40.0180 34:05/M1:46:20.6189 Knoxville  TN 67 60-997/7F
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